
Real Estate Sales Data From Vermont Property Transfer Tax Public Records

*2015 Information up to Dec. 31st
Sales under $20k not included

23

19

17

26

31

21
20

25

15

9 9

5

16

20

22

12

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014 2015*

Total Units Sold
For

The Town of Roxbury


